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Jason Arledge

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

jcarledg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

B

Morris L Baker

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-9366

Richard Scott Balkin

Chair and Professor of Counselor Education

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

rsbalkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Regina Biggers

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Kenya Bledsoe

Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

kbledsoe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Wilner Bolden

Adjunct Instructional Asst Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

wbolden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Lindsay Brett

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

Icbrett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Dennis A Bunch

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Program Coordinator
137 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5771

Jump to index

C

Jill B Cabrera

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

jdcabrer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jay Cossey

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

bjcosse1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

D

Johnny Daves

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

jadaves@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7069

Douglas Raymond Davis
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Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Director of Leadership Doctoral Programs

121 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1459

Mark Deschaine

Associate Professor of Educational Leadership
134 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
medescha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2198
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Todd English

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

tlenglis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Lance Evans

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

levans@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

F

Jeannie Falkner

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
211 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677

jifalkner@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7336

Jump to index
G
Duncan Gray

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38655

dmgray1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7063

Jump to index

H

Fredrick Hickmon

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

fhickmon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Franc Hudspeth

Clinical Associate Remote Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

efhudspe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Steve Hurdle

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

sjhurdle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

J

Eric Jett

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

edjett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069
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Alexandria K Kerwin

Associate Professor of Leadership & Counselor Education and Interim Clinical Coordinator
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

akkerwin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index
L
Stephanie Lusk

Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677

sllusk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index
M

Angus Mungal

Assistant Professor of Educational Leadership
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

amungal@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index

N

Michelle Nowell

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mwnowell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Jump to index
P
Michelle Perepiczka

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mperepic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Mandy L Perryman

Associate Professor of Counselor Education and Program Coordinator
120 Guyton

University, MS 38677

perryman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Rob Picou

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

ripicou@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7069

Kenneth Pulley

Clinical Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
141 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

kjpulley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Erika Schmit

Associate Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
145 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

elschmi1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5376

Michael Schmit

Adjunct Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mkschmil@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7069

Jana Scott

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

scottj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Marcus Stewart

Adjunct Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mstewar2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7069

Amy Sutton

Adjunct Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

aksutton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069
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T

Maegan Tatum

Instructional Assistant Professor of Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677

mjtatum@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-0000
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W
Whitney Thompson Webb

Leadership & Counselor Education | Spring 2023-24
Guyton Hall, University, MS 38677
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Assistant Dean for Certification and Undergraduate Studies and Clinical Assistant Professor of Higher Education

206 Guyton

University, MS 38677
whitdt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7906

Amanda Micheal Winburn

Associate Professor of Counselor Education and Coordinator Ed.S Play Therapy Program

120 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
amwinbur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7069
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